
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Stock Horse World 

Championship November 2-3, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 17 2nd 17 3rd 16 1st 17

276 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 1.0 17.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 16.0 3.0 15.0 65.0 1

40 Chris Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 4.0 14.0 3.0 15.0 2.0 15.0 1.0 17.0 61.0 2

44 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 6.0 12.0 4.0 14.0 4.0 13.0 5.0 13.0 52.0 3

290 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 2.0 16.0 6.0 12.0 3.0 14.0 10.0 8.0 50.0 4

9 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 3.0 15.0 2.0 16.0 11.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 46.0 5

29 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 7.0 11.0 7.0 11.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 39.0 6

5 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 13.0 15.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 14.0 38.0 7

294 Jordan Williams - Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 9.0 9.0 5.0 13.0 6.0 11.0 15.0 3.0 36.0 8

19 Scott Long - BH Starlight Dancer - 5201931 12.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 11.0 34.0 9

6 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 14.0 4.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 13.0 5.0 26.0 10

252 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 10.0 8.0 16.0 2.0 14.0 3.0 6.0 12.0 25.0 11

256 Wyatt Clavelle - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 11.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 23.0 12

255 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 13.0 5.0 13.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 17.0 1.0 23.0 13

31 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 8.0 10.0 17.0 1.0 16.0 1.0 11.0 7.0 19.0 14

3 Joel A White - Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 15.0 3.0 12.0 6.0 13.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 19.0 15

14 Harry Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 16.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 5.0 16.0 2.0 18.0 16

27 Tyler Spradley - Margaritas Gold - #N/A #N/A #N/A 2.0 16.0 0.0

42 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 17.0 1.0 14.0 4.0 #N/A SCR 0.0

Jr Horse Allround Show A



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

17
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Class

Entered In 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 1 9 4 8 7 5 6 10

Place Points Back #
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1 17 276 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 95.0

2 16 290 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 93.0

3 15 9 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 92.0

4 14 40 Chris Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 91.0

5 13 5 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 86.0

6 12 44 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 86.0

7 11 29 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 85.0

8 10.0 31 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 79.0

9 9 294 Jordan Williams - Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 78.0

10 8 252 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 78.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Earnest Wilson

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 256 Wyatt Clavelle - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 78.0

12 6 19 Scott Long - BH Starlight Dancer - 5201931 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 76.0

13 5 255 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

14 4 6 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

15 3 3 Joel A White - Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

16 2 14 Harry Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 70.0

17 1 42 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 60.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 4 3 6 5 7
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Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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(1-100)

1 17 276 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 65.0

2 16 9 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 64.0

3 15 40 Chris Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 64.0

4 14 44 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 9.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 61.0

5 13 294 Jordan Williams - Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 7.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 59.0

6 12 290 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 1.0 57.0

7 11 29 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 6.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 57.0

8 10 256 Wyatt Clavelle - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 10.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

9 9 14 Harry Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 53.0

10 8 19 Scott Long - BH Starlight Dancer - 5201931 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 53.0

Junior Horse Trail Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Earnest Wilson

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 6 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 51.0

12 6 3 Joel A White - Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 10.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 50.0

13 5 255 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 50.0

14 4 42 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

15 3 5 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

16 2 252 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 46.0

17 1 31 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 35.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 7 5 6 4 8 1

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 
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4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 
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Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 16 276 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 50.0

2 15 40 Chris Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 46.0

3 14 290 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.0

4 13 44 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

5 12 255 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 40.0

6 11 294 Jordan Williams - Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 39.0

7 10 6 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 37.5

8 9 19 Scott Long - BH Starlight Dancer - 5201931 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 37.0

9 8 5 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

10 7 29 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 8.5 32.5

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Joe Hayes

Stock Horse World Championship judge a
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 9 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 32.0

12 5 14 Harry Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 9.5 25.5

13 4 3 Joel A White - Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 9.5 23.5

14 3 252 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 8.5 22.5

15 2 256 Wyatt Clavelle - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 5.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 22.0

16 1 31 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 5.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  

Position,  

Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness                   

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 17.0 40 Chris Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 7 7 3 4 7 8 36

2 16.0 27 Tyler Spradley - Margaritas Gold - 6 7 2 3 7 7 32

3 15.0 276 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8 8 3 3 7 7 5 31

4 14.0 5 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 7 7 4 4 4 5 31

5 13.0 44 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 4 5 4 4 6 5 28

6 12.0 252 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5 6 2 3 5 6 27

7 11.0 19 Scott Long - BH Starlight Dancer - 5201931 5 6 3 3 3 4 24

8 10.0 29 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 4 4 3 4 4 4 23

9 9.0 9 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 4 5 3 4 3 3 22

10 8.0 290 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 4 5 2 2 4 5 22

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Stock Horse World Championship

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 31 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 5 5 2 2 3 4 21

12 6.0 3 Joel A White - Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 4 5 2 3 3 4 21

13 5.0 6 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 3 3 3 3 4 5 21

14 4.0 256 Wyatt Clavelle - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 3 3 2 2 6 4 20

15 3.0 294 Jordan Williams - Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 3 2 3 3 4 5 20

16 2.0 14 Harry Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 6 7 2 2 0 0 17

17 1.0 255 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 5 4 2 1 1 1 14

Stock Horse World Championship judge a

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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